FOULEES JOCONDIENNES
14/05/2011

Résultats 5 km

	Class Gén.
	Nom prénom
	Temps
	Cat
	Class/cat
	Moyenne

	15
	CLEMENT Noel
	00:18:11
	SH
	9
	16,5 km/h


Résultats 10km

	Class Gén.
	Nom prénom
	Temps
	Cat
	Class/cat
	Moyenne

	49
	BENOIST Christophe
	00:40:10
	V1H
	18
	14,9 km/h

	62
	HAICHOUR Ali
	00:41:22
	V1H
	24
	14,5 km/h

	89
	POIREAU Didier
	00:43:19
	V2H
	14
	13,9 km/h

	195
	NOYELLES Agnes
	00:56:19
	V1F
	10
	10,7 km/h


